
Mini Bits - Carbide Tipped, 1/4" Shank, 2 Flutes

These Quality bits are produced from special steel and carbide.  Two Flutes for 
high performance.  Anti kickback design for maximum safety.  Good Carbide Tooth 
Thickness for longer life.  12 Profiles to choose from.  Used with trimmers and low 
powered routers.  Mini Bits are used for making miniature furniture etc.

Chamfer Bit

Core box Bit

Round over Bit

Round over Bit

Cove Bit

Roman Ogee Bit

Classical Bit

Ogee Fillet Bit

Classical Plunge

Classical Ogee Bit

Plunge Ogee Bit

Wavy Edge Bit

12 pcs in wood box

Description

MINI-102

MINI-106

MINI-1093

MINI-1096

MINI-112

MINI-113

MINI-113SP

MINI-125

MINI-127

MINI-135

MINI-137

MINI-139

MINI-SET

Tool no.

25/32"

1/4"

35/64"

13/16"

35/64"

25/32"

25/32"

7/8"

1/2"

25/32"

1/2"

25/32"

D

45º

1/8"

1/8"

1/4"

1/8"

1/8"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64", 1/8"

1/8"

7/64", 5/64"

5/64"

Cutting

Radius/angle

WP

WP

WP
WP

WP

WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP

Category

15/64"

7/32"

3/8"

7/16"

7/16"

3/8"

3/8"

5/16"

5/16"

3/8"

19/64"

3/8"

B
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1/8"

3/8"

25/32"

3/8"

35/64"

1/8"

15/64"45

25/32"

MINI-106

MINI-112

MINI-1096

MINI-1093

MINI-113

MINI-102

MINI-125

MINI-113SP

7/32"

1/4"

1/8"

7/16"

35/64"

1/8"

7/16"

13/16"

1/4"

3/8"

25/32"

7/64"

1/8"

5/16"

7/8"

MINI-139

MINI-137

MINI-135

MINI-127

3/8"

25/32"

1/8"

19/64"

1/2"

5/64"

7/64"

5/16"

1/2"

1/8"

9/64"

3/8"

25/32"

5/64"


