

Mini Bits - Carbide Tipped, 1/4" Shank, 2 Flutes

These Quality bits are produced from special steel and carbide. Two Flutes for high performance. Anti kickback design for maximum safety. Good Carbide Tooth Thickness for longer life. 12 Profiles to choose from. Used with trimmers and low powered routers. Mini Bits are used for making miniature furniture etc.

Tool no.	Description	D	В	Cutting Radius/angle	Category
MINI-102	Chamfer Bit	25/32"	15/64"	45°	WP
MINI-106	Core box Bit	1/4"	7/32"	1/8"	WP
MINI-1093	Round over Bit	35/64"	3/8"	1/8"	WP
MINI-1096	Round over Bit	13/16"	7/16"	1/4"	WP
MINI-112	Cove Bit	35/64"	7/16"	1/8"	WP
MINI-113	Roman Ogee Bit	25/32"	3/8"	1/8"	WP
MINI-113SP	Classical Bit	25/32"	3/8"	7/64"	WP
MINI-125	Ogee Fillet Bit	7/8"	5/16"	1/8"	WP
MINI-127	Classical Plunge	1/2"	5/16"	9/64", 1/8"	WP
MINI-135	Classical Ogee Bit	25/32"	3/8"	1/8"	WP
MINI-137	Plunge Ogee Bit	1/2"	19/64"	7/64", 5/64"	WP
MINI-139	Wavy Edge Bit	25/32"	3/8"	5/64"	WP

MINI-SET	12 pcs in wood box	WP
----------	--------------------	----





















